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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0777 (Rat #0440, Act #0383 of 1980) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend Sections 44-53-930 and 44-53-940, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to retail sales and
delivery of hypodermic needles and syringes, so as to provide that syringes and hypodermic needles may be sold and
delivered by persons lawfully selling veterinary medicines, if they are registered and pay the prescribed registration fee.-at

01/22/80
01/22/80
02/07/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/19/80
02/20/80
02/20/80
03/19/80
04/15/80
04/15/80
04/16/80
04/17/80
04/17/80
04/17/80
04/22/80
04/23/80
04/23/80
04/23/80
05/12/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-15
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-1017

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1018
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-1473
Amended HJ-2085

Debate interrupted HJ-2087

Read second time HJ-2108

READ THIRD TIME HJ-2155

Returned HJ-2155

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-5
Ratified R 440 SJ-15

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/23/80

Act No. 383
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