

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0777 (Rat #0440, Act #0383 of 1980) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison

A Bill to amend Sections 44-53-930 and 44-53-940, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to retail sales and delivery of hypodermic needles and syringes, so as to provide that syringes and hypodermic needles may be sold and delivered by persons lawfully selling veterinary medicines, if they are registered and pay the prescribed registration fee.-at

01/22/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/22/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-10
02/07/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-15
02/13/80	Senate	Amended SJ-18
02/13/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/19/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
02/20/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1017
02/20/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1018
03/19/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-1473
04/15/80	House	Amended HJ-2085
04/15/80	House	Debate interrupted HJ-2087
04/16/80	House	Read second time HJ-2108
04/17/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-2155
04/17/80	House	Returned HJ-2155
04/17/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-5
04/22/80	Senate	Ratified R 440 SJ-15
04/23/80		Signed By Governor
04/23/80		Effective date 04/23/80
04/23/80		Act No. 383
05/12/80		Copies available